South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:01:30 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0378 General Bill, By Setzler
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Article 60 to Chapter 3, Title 56, so as to provide
special license plates for members of the Shriners.

01/17/95
01/17/95
03/16/95
03/22/95
03/22/95
03/23/95
03/28/95
03/28/95
05/14/96
05/16/96
05/16/96

05/16/96
05/16/96
05/22/96
05/23/96
05/23/96
05/23/96
05/30/96

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-14

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-14

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-11

Amended SJ-21

Read second time SJ-21

Read third time and sent to House SJ-21

Introduced and read first time HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-12

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-53
Amended HJ-24

Objection by Rep. Quinn, Kirsh, Seithel, Marchbanks, S. Whipper, Robinson, Hallman, Sandifer,
Walker, Knotts & Tucker HJ-24

Read second time HJ-48

Roll call Yeas-87 Nays-13 HJ-48

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Tucker HJ-78

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Quinn HJ-26

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Robinson & Sandifer HJ-72

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-84

Recommitted to Committee on Transportation SJ-12

Page 1 of 1



