

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

### S 0378 General Bill, By Setzler

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Article 60 to Chapter 3, Title 56, so as to provide special license plates for members of the Shriners.

01/17/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-14
01/17/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-14
03/16/95	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-11
03/22/95	Senate	Amended SJ-21
03/22/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-21
03/23/95	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-21
03/28/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-12
03/28/95	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-12
05/14/96	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-53
05/16/96	House	Amended HJ-24
05/16/96	House	Objection by Rep. Quinn, Kirsh, Seithel, Marchbanks, S. Whipper, Robinson, Hallman, Sandifer, Walker, Knotts & Tucker HJ-24
05/16/96	House	Read second time HJ-48
05/16/96	House	Roll call Yeas-87 Nays-13 HJ-48
05/22/96	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Tucker HJ-78
05/23/96	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Quinn HJ-26
05/23/96	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Robinson & Sandifer HJ-72
05/23/96	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-84
05/30/96	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Transportation SJ-12